Harris-Galveston Subsidence District
1660 West Bay Area Blvd.
Friendswood, Texas 77546-2640
www.subsidence.org
Phone: (281) 486-1105 Fax: (281) 218-3700

NOTICE OF HEARING

6/7/2016

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all county and municipal governments and to all interested persons within the
Harris and Galveston Counties:

That the Board of Directors of the Harris-Galveston Subsidence District will hold hearings on applications for new
well permits and for renewal or amendment of existing permits or requests to reconsider denial of well
registrations submitted by the below listed parties, on Jun 7, 2016, beginning at 9:00 a.m., at the office of the
Harris-Galveston Subsidence District, 1660 West Bay Area Blvd., Friendswood, Harris County, Texas.

NOTICE is hereby specifically given to:
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16623 Kuykendahl, Ltd.

19140 Properties, LLC

821 FM 1960, LLC

A.A.A. Storage FM 2978

A.B. Klein Trust

ABC Home & Commercial Pest Control
Ace Manor Properties Management 1., Ltd
ACMI

Advanced Support Products, Inc.
Aguilar, Baldomero

Aguirre, Gabriel

AHCH Holdings

Alaniz & Hernandez, LLC

Albury Manor Utility Co., Inc.

All Purpose Storage

Al-Qamar, Inc.

Amazing Siding Corp.
Amberwood Utility Co.

Anderson, Robert L

Angelo, Jacqueline Rumfolo
Angus Davis Industries

Applied Machinery Corporation
Aqua Texas, Inc.

Argueta, Sissi

Armao, John

Ashley, Marc

Aspen Forest Commercial
Atkinson Rice Properties, LLC
Atkinson, Mike

Auburn Lakes HOA

Augusta Pines Equestrian Center
Baiardi, Lorenza Joyce

Barrow, Jay

Beard, Richard

Belcher Jr, Floyd F.

Believers Fellowship

Bellagio Apartments/Francis Property Management
Benfer, James

Bethel Evangelical Lutheran Church
Billings, Fred

Bishop, E.R.

Bisso, Eva

Blackburn, Greg

Bolin, Gary I.

Bouhoutsos-Brown, Elene
Braganza, Bonnie

Brent Grinding

Brentwood Lakes Homeowners Assoc.
BRW Unlimited Services Inc
Burke Material Handling, LLC
Bussell, Craig

Caliber Bodyworks of Texas, Inc.
Calvary Hill Funeral Home
Campos, Walter

Canion, Linda

Capital Insulation

Carroll, Jack

Carthey, John W.

Castellanos, Angie

Castlewood Development, Inc.
CBI Constructors, Inc.

CEMEX Construction Materials Houston, LLC
Centerpoint Energy / Kuykendahl Substation
Certified Transmission

CES Performance Academy
Champion Springs Homeowners, Inc.
Champions Stone Company
Chance, William T.

Charlie's Auto & Truck Salvage
Charron, Craig

Cheer United, LLC

Chelsea Park

Cherry Crushed Concrete

Choice Tee

CNG Investments

Cohen, Larry

Community Baptist Church
Community Self Storage
Continental Alloys & Services
Cougot, Allen

Country Road Park

Covestro

Cox Fam Ltd.Partnership, Thomas P.
Cox, Tom

CubeSmart, LP

CW-MHP, Ltd.

CWP Asset Corp./Mister Car Wash
Cy-Fair Christian Church, Inc.
Cy-Fair Sports Association

Cy-Fair Volunteer Fire Dept.
Cypress Creek EMS

Cypress Creek Golf Co.
Cypresswood Community Assoc.
D'Antonio LP

DD Louetta/Spring Cypress, LLC
Denovo Global Technologies, Inc
Diaz, Raul DBA Eternal Spring Nursery
Disc Golf Consultants, LLC

Doerre Victor ET UX

Doka USA

Dudley, Jack

EJDS, Inc.

Enviro-Grow Nursery

Estates @ Creek's End

European Star Motors

Everitt, William S.

Evolution Academy

Exterran
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ExxonMobil Pipeline Company
F.S.Clay LLC

Falls at Champion Forest, Ltd., The
Fenske, Wayne

Fisher Jr., William K.

Flores Hilda

Fordham, Fred

Forest Ridge

Fuchs, Bradley A.

Fulbright, Jeff

Gage, Eddie W.

Garland Holdings LLC

Garza, Theodore

Gleannloch Landscaping & Maintenance Co.
Godfrey, Jan

Gonzalez, Gilma

Good Shepherd Residential TC
Gosling Office Park, LLC

Gosling Opportunity Venture, LLC
Gosling Road Commerce POA
Gourley, Lane

Gray, Roxanne

Greens Blue Flame

Griffincher Real Estate

Grissom, Paul

Guess Family, LP

Gutierrez, Curtis

H L J Spears Investments

Haas Toyota Country, Fred
Haase, Dennis

Harris County

Harris County MUD No. 387
Hawkins, Wayne & Cooper Kenneth
Hawks, Jason

Heitmann, Bennie

Hemmat, John A.

Henson, Julie

Herbst & Associates, Inc.

HLJ Spears Investments LLC
HMW Special U.D.

Holly Tree Association, Inc. (Subdivision)
Holy Comforter Episcopal Church

Homeowners Assoc. of Spring Village Estate, Inc.

Hooks Group, The

Houston Garden Center # 5
Houston Garden Centers - Tomball
Houston International Specialists
Houston International Specialty, Inc.
Houston Northwest Baptist Church
Houston Pipe Line Company LP
Houston Poly Bag, Inc.

Houston Texas Temple

Hovis Surveying Company

IQ Products Company

Isaac, Greg

ISA-Rosal, LLC

J & S Water Co.

Jarvis Industries

JDG Interests, LLC

Jelsma Enterprises, Ltd.

Jenkins, Robert Lee

Jersey Lake Homeowners Assoc.
Jeter, Eric

Jimarge Investments

Jones, William Henry Sr.

Kalef, Charles

Keels, Johnny & Karen

Kidd O. A. & Alan Scott
Kieschnick, Donald

King, Manuel

Kingdom Hall Jehovahs Witnesses
Kinser, Robert & Bonnie

Kirkland, Larry

Klein Church Road Properties
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Klein 1.S.D.

Klein Memorial Park & Mausoleum
Klein United Methodist Church
Kozhaya Sokhon

KSR Real Properties LLC
Kubiak, Daniel

Kulasa, Jack

KWYBG Wright Rd., LLC.

L & S Cryogenics Inc.

Labor Law Compliance Center
LaBrada, Lee

Lakes of Cypress Hill Homeowners
Lakes of Jersey Village

Lakes of Sterling Gate HOA
Lakeside Galveston Partners, LP
Lakewood Grove Assoc., Ltd.
Lambert, Dolores C. Unified Credit Trust
Landmark Industries, Inc.

Lane's End

Lapole, Bob

Larg Management Group, LLC
Lattimore Materials Corp.
Leeburajin, Jackrin

Lewis Jr., E. R.

Lincoln Mfg, Inc.

Linden Management

Link, Charles

LL Conn Investments, Inc.

Lo, Evelyn

Longbotham, Ann H.

Lopez, Arnold

Louetta Glen HOA

Louetta Leasing LP

Louetta Upholstery

Lu, Chanh K. & Nancy Ma

Lyons, Robert & Susan

M & R Mohrland Management, LLC
Mamo, Emmanuel

Manis, Thomas G.

Martinez I, Bobby Wade
Maverick Development, LLC
Meckley, Philip S

Mega Auto Group

Milne, Justin & Courtney
Ministerio El Gran Yo Soy Church
Mira Bella Apartments

Miramar Lake HOA

Morgan Performance

Morgan, Marie

Mousselli, Nazir & Dallal
Nantucket Housing, LLC

Nagqib Enterprises Inc.

New Life Christian RFMD Church
Nguyen, Anna Thuy

Nguyen, Ben vu

Noack Maintenance & Landscaping Co., Inc.
North Harris County Regional Water Authority
North Pine Business Park
Northside Christian Church
Northwoods Catholic School
NRV Properties, Inc

Nye, Walter J.

Oak Water Co.

Oaks of Devonshire

O'Bannion, Raymond

O'Bryan, Daniel

OEM Technical Solutions, Inc.
Olmstead, Mike L.

O'Neal Partnership # 2

Ong, Tito M.

Owen Jr., Rigby

Parham, Van E.

Park at Glen Arbor HOA

Pastoral Support Services
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Patel, Minesh

Paulson, Sally

Pecan Park Holdings, LLC
Pfirman, Richard L.
Philippine-Amer. Baptist Church
Phillips, Dale

Picerne Development

Pineda, Gerardo

Pineda, Manuel & Nora

Porter Ready Mix

Prause, Benny

Prause, Damian

Prescott, Walter & Sheryl
Prime Real Estate Holdings, LLC
Prosperity Media Ventures, LLC
Pumptec Partners

Puroflo Co.

Quadvest, LP

Quality Product Finishing
Rabel, Ronnie Frank

Ray, John Michael

RCW Nurseries, Inc.

Reid Road MUD No. 1
Revutchi, Alexe & Petruta

Rig Boss

Robles, Ernesto

Rodriguez, Arnold

Rosehill Christian School
Rosehurst HOA

Round Mountain Leasing LLC
Rowe, Barbara A., DVM

Roy, John & Christine

RTI Energy System, Inc.

Rub A Dub Car Wash

S & V Surveying Inc.
Saddlebrook Ranch, LLC

Saint Jonah Orthodox Church
Sanberg, Donald

Saravia, Antonio & Miriam
Sarwar, M. & Waqas

Save You Money Mattress
Saville, David

Schultz, Charles W.

Scott, Clara

Scott, James T. & Lynn A.
Sealey, Wes

Seber, Frank

Segovia Jr., Salvador & Gloria
Segovia, Elmer

Selzer Investments

Service First Automotive
Settlement at Cypress Creek, The
SH 760-770 LLC

Shaw, Steve C.

Siddiqui, Sayeed

Silversand Investments, LLC
Singh, Hardeep

Skinner Rd. Airport Comm. Assoc.
SMB Investments Ltd.

Smith Investments

Soto, Paulina Carbajal

Source IEC, Inc.

Southern Crushed Concrete
Southern Star Concrete
Spears Investments

Spring Creek Ranch, LP
Spring Cypress Presbyterian Church
Spring Gardens Nursery
Spring 1.S.D.

Spring Klein Sports Association

327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.

Spring Tabernacle

Springwoods Realty Inc.

SRC Water Supply

SRE Homeowners Association
St. Dunstans Episcopal Church
St. Edwards Catholic Church
Stable Gate HOA

Star Concrete Pumping Co., Inc.
Stash-It Storage, LLC

Sterling Gate Estates
StorQuest-Spring

Strack SMS, Ltd.

Strack, Carlton

Strack, James L.

Strothkamp, Dennis & Sheila
Swanson Golf Group, LP

T & W Water Service Co.

TAMS Industries, LLC

Techmar Industries

Technical Realty Group of Texas,LLC
Terpstra, Peter S.

Terpstra, Sharon

Texas Trailer Supply

TGU, LLC

Theiss Properties, Ltd
Thompson Legacy Properties LP
Tipton Group

Tomball Country Club

Treager Development, LLC
Treeline Community Assoc., Inc.
Treeline Golf Club, Inc.
Trinidad, Jose

Trinity Lutheran Church

Trinity Lutheran Church Cemetery
Trinity Steel Fabricators

Trinity Vineyard Church

Triple R Assets, LLC

Trunkline Gas Company

United Pentecostal Church

UPI Builders, LLC
Vaughan/Hays Inv.

Vetco Gray Inc.

Village of Northpointe Comm Assoc., Inc.

Villarces, David

Villas at Candlelight Park

Vintage Royale HOA, The

Vulcan Construction Materails, LLC
Walters, Chris D.

Waste Connections of Texas
Waterford Westheimer Owner LLC
Watts Batton Investments, LLC
White, Gina

Willow Creek Business Park
Windfern Park

Windwood Presbyterian Church
Windwood Water Systems, Inc.
Winterhaven Homeowners Assoc.
Wolfes, Rex D.

Woodcraft Studios

Woodforest Academy, LLC
Woodlands Land Dev. Co., LP
Woodsedge Community Church
Worldwide Rock Enterprises LP
Wreck-A-Mended

Wright, David

Wright, Leon

WWBRS Investments

Wyndham Lakes HOA

Wysong, J. David

Y.M.C.A. of Greater Houston



An Order to convert to alternate water will be considered at said hearing for the following:

1. Allstate Leather, Inc. 9.
2. Badrudin, Salim 10.
3. Car Wash Partners, Inc. 11.
4. Chau Duc Phan 12.
5. Davis Brothers Construction 13.
6. DCP Enterprises No. 1, LLC 14.
7. Edwards, Ted 15.
8. Gabrisch, Mark 16.

Gupta, Anita

Jacobs, Chad

Louetta Rd. Baptist Church, Inc.
North Pointe Forest HOA
Rosewood Hill Homeowners Assoc.
Santa Fe Tire

Steinbacher, Owen J.

White Merchandising, Ralph

The following permits will be considered for cancellation, rescinding, and/or voiding at said hearing for the following:

1. Aguilar, Adrian Ricardo Martinez 10.
2. Castillo, Maria 11.
3. Castro, Gabriel 12.
4. Dejesus, Rafael M. 13.
5. Doung, Henry 14.
6. Law, Jet 15.
7. Lynn's Landscaping, Inc. 16.
8. New Life Church 17.
9. Padilla, Elvis

Pineda, Gerardo

QB North Venture, LLC
Scherer, Robert

Sportline Motors

Swanson Jr., John

Tyshae Properties, LLC
Villarces, David

Windsor Legacy Nortwest, LLC

Any person who desires to appear at the hearing and present testimony, evidence, exhibits, or other information may
do so in person, by counsel, or both. Copies of rules governing the conduct of the hearing are available at the
Subsidence District's office. The hearing may be recessed from day to day or continued where appropriate. Special
arrangements for disabled persons may be made by calling (281) 486-1105.

Sincerely,

ol

Vanson Truong
Permit Clerk



